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Women / 2 / L2 s1 gp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Browne326
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.400 9.5759.800 37.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Clausing328
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.075 9.4759.350 36.750
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Paige Pretorius271
Top Contenders

8.350 9.000 9.2009.200 35.750
6T 3 3 3 3 

3 

Ella Yee208
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.300 8.900 8.9008.600 34.700
8 5 8 4 4 

4 

Brooklyn Bernitt597
Victory GTC

8.900 8.275 8.6758.700 34.550
2 9 7 6T 5 

5 

Jolie Demers103
EVO Gymnastics

7.850 8.925 8.8258.925 34.525
10 4 4 5 6 

6 

Isabela Nieves288
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.525 8.600 8.4758.725 34.325
4 6 6 9 7 

7 

Lilliana Kurecki105
EVO Gymnastics

8.450 8.400 8.6008.850 34.300
5 7 5 8 8 

8 

Lydia Roads107
EVO Gymnastics

8.350 8.375 8.2008.575 33.500
6T 8 9 10 9 

9 

Hannah Kruse238
Southern Starz

8.250 7.925 7.6257.550 31.350
9 10 11 11 10 

10 

Kayleigh Silko241
Southern Starz

6.350 7.350 7.6008.175 29.475
11 11 10 12 11 

11 

Sidney LaMarre210
Sarasota Gym Academy

0.000 0.000 8.6750.000 8.675
12 12 12 6T 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 gp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline McMullen335
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.200 9.3259.600 37.425
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Cassie Earl330
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.050 9.3509.475 37.025
3T 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Jordyn Szmiga600
Victory GTC

9.250 9.050 9.0259.400 36.725
2 2T 3 6 3 

3 

Tessa Nichols701
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.000 9.1759.000 36.325
3T 4 5 4 4 

4 

Samantha Tepfer339
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 8.150 9.4509.075 35.750
5 10 4 1 5 

5 

Kameryn Taffer290
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.750 8.850 9.1508.925 35.675
7T 5 6 5 6 

6 

Emmalyse McCullagh289
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.000 8.450 8.7508.850 35.050
6 7 7 7 7 

7 

Khloe Gonzalez699
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.750 8.6758.575 34.750
7T 6 9 8T 8 

8 

Anna Chop102
EVO Gymnastics

8.525 8.050 8.6758.625 33.875
9 11 8 8T 9 

9 

Taylor Bissler236
Southern Starz

8.450 8.350 8.5008.400 33.700
10 8 10 11 10 

10 

Isabelle Turner599
Victory GTC

7.900 8.175 8.5508.250 32.875
11 9 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 gp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Jendro333
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.200 9.2759.550 37.075
2T 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Cimaya Wells340
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 8.950 9.4759.550 36.875
4T 3T 1T 1 2 

2 

Chloe Gano601
Victory GTC

9.050 8.850 9.4009.225 36.525
2T 5 4 2 3 

3 

Molly Creadon602
Victory GTC

9.325 8.800 8.9009.350 36.375
1 6 3 4T 4 

4 

Lorena Diaz698
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.950 8.7259.025 35.450
6 3T 5 7T 5 

5 

Adriana Whipple274
Top Contenders

8.450 9.050 8.9009.000 35.400
11 2 6 4T 6 

6 

Katelyn Livingston209
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.700 8.075 8.7258.900 34.400
7 9T 7 7T 7 

7 

Brigit Ellsworth291
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.500 8.250 8.8508.400 34.000
10 7 10 6 8 

8 

Brooklyn Rode240
Southern Starz

8.625 8.075 8.4008.800 33.900
8 9T 8 10 9 

9 

Emma Reitler239
Southern Starz

8.900 8.100 8.1008.275 33.375
4T 8 11 11 10 

10 

Juliette Alvarez Fernandez235
Southern Starz

8.550 7.750 8.4758.525 33.300
9 11 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Obando336
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.175 9.6509.300 37.575
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Katie Loupin380
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 9.350 9.1259.150 36.725
2 1 3 5 2 

2 

Giuliana Richard322
Top Contenders

8.650 9.100 9.3009.325 36.375
8 4 1 2 3 

3 

Ashley Polacek292
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.850 9.050 9.2509.125 36.275
5 5 4T 3 4 

4 

Emerson Perkey384
Stars Gymnastics

8.575 9.200 9.2009.000 35.975
10 2 7T 4 5 

5 

Mackenzie Schalk596
Victory GTC

9.050 8.750 8.9009.125 35.825
3 8 4T 10 6 

6 

Kennsington Burns697
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.850 8.8008.875 35.475
4 6 9 11 7 

7 

Olivia Rainey385
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 8.700 9.1009.000 35.400
9 9 7T 6 8 

8 

Soleil Valdes702
Tampa Gymnastics

8.275 8.550 9.0009.100 34.925
12 12 6 7T 9 

9 

Hayden Tolliver603
Victory GTC

8.350 8.600 9.0008.750 34.700
11 11 10 7T 10 

10 

Suri Parker382
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 8.800 8.9257.950 34.475
6 7 12 9 11 

11 

Madyson Mandy700
Tampa Gymnastics

8.775 8.650 8.6758.200 34.300
7 10 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Rice338
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.050 9.2509.175 36.700
2 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Natalie Brown325
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.875 9.4009.300 36.575
3 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Kileigh Floto378
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 8.900 8.8258.875 36.000
1 4 4 10T 3 

3 

Lila Dickey213
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 9.050 8.9258.825 35.450
6T 1T 5 7T 4 

4 

Sarah Dyson-Cersley377
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 8.800 9.3008.750 35.350
10 7 6 2 5T

5T

Lilliana Sanchez293
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.950 8.875 8.8258.700 35.350
4 5T 7T 10T 5T

5T

Sawyer Abosch101
EVO Gymnastics

8.750 8.950 8.9258.700 35.325
5 3 7T 7T 7 

7 

Rylee McDaniel269
Top Contenders

8.350 8.600 9.0259.075 35.050
12 11 3 5 8 

8 

Savanna Steward718
Temple Terrace

8.475 8.750 8.8508.675 34.750
11 8 10 9 9 

9 

Addison Marfia-Scott212
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.550 8.650 8.8008.500 34.500
9 10 12 12 10 

10 

Kaila Bruno214
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.000 8.700 9.0008.700 34.400
13 9 7T 6 11 

11 

Elly McCormack268
Top Contenders

8.650 7.600 9.0508.550 33.850
6T 13 11 4 12 

12 

Jasmine France211
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 7.900 8.6758.400 33.575
8 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenzie Carlino327
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.300 9.6009.525 37.525
4T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Harrington294
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.075 9.025 9.5759.350 37.025
6 9 4T 2 2 

2 

Madison Poythress337
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.300 9.2509.375 36.975
7 2T 3 8T 3 

3 

Makayla Bradshaw323
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.050 9.3759.325 36.950
3 8 6 5 4 

4 

Lola Hawley605
Victory GTC

9.375 8.600 9.4259.450 36.850
1 13 2 3 5 

5 

Yana Popova215
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.875 9.325 9.2759.350 36.825
9 1 4T 7 6 

6 

Maya Mitchell381
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 9.2509.125 36.275
8 10 8 8T 7 

7 

Millie Eppley263
Top Contenders

9.350 9.100 9.0508.650 36.150
2 5T 12 11 8 

8 

Jenifer Velikova216
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 8.875 9.4009.000 36.075
11 11 9 4 9 

9 

Aleigha Chase320
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.100 8.650 9.0259.175 35.950
4T 12 7 12 10 

10 

Madison Cardinal604
Victory GTC

8.850 9.100 8.9508.850 35.750
10 5T 10 13 11 

11 

Addison Miller218
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.700 9.100 9.3258.600 35.725
12 5T 13 6 12 

12 

Naomie Hall104
EVO Gymnastics

8.350 9.225 9.2008.675 35.450
13 4 11 10 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 grp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Hroncich332
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.200 9.6009.700 37.650
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gwen Kersting379
Stars Gymnastics

9.225 8.900 9.4009.300 36.825
1 6T 3 4T 2 

2 

Sophia Dennis329
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 8.950 9.4509.450 36.800
4T 5 2 3 3 

3 

Marler Verona387
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 9.100 9.5509.250 36.650
8 3 4T 2 4 

4 

Hannah Rosete608
Victory GTC

9.125 8.900 9.2759.250 36.550
3 6T 4T 7T 5 

5 

Mollie Raymond106
EVO Gymnastics

8.950 8.800 9.4008.925 36.075
4T 8T 6 4T 6 

6 

Cloe Staple606
Victory GTC

8.950 9.000 9.2758.825 36.050
4T 4 9 7T 7 

7 

Gemma Lannan267
Top Contenders

8.250 9.150 9.3008.850 35.550
12T 2 8 6 8 

8 

Sarah Da Silva217
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.850 8.425 8.9508.875 35.100
7 12 7 10 9 

9 

Allison Brightbill237
Southern Starz

8.525 8.450 8.9258.800 34.700
11 11 10 11 10 

10 

Reese Mckinnon607
Victory GTC

8.550 8.800 8.6758.425 34.450
10 8T 12 12 11 

11 

Jayden Gavish265
Top Contenders

8.700 7.900 9.1008.650 34.350
9 13 11 9 12 

12 

Gabriella Dross262
Top Contenders

8.250 8.550 8.6257.750 33.175
12T 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 grp5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Franzone331
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.275 9.8259.625 38.250
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lexica Joyal334
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.200 9.3009.325 37.000
5T 3T 4 6 2 

2 

Ashley Spence272
Top Contenders

9.250 9.200 9.4259.100 36.975
2 3T 6 2 3 

3 

Elizabeth Wolverton295
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.050 9.300 9.3509.050 36.750
7 1 7 3 4 

4 

Faith Braun324
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 8.875 9.1259.500 36.700
3T 8 2T 11 5 

5 

Daveyonna Samuels386
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 9.025 9.2009.250 36.675
3T 6 5 8T 6 

6 

Camri-Morgan Sylvia273
Top Contenders

8.150 8.975 9.2509.500 35.875
12 7 2T 7 7 

7 

Giulia Caucchioli376
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 9.3258.800 35.725
8 10 8T 4T 8 

8 

Bailey Poe270
Top Contenders

8.750 9.050 9.2008.650 35.650
9 5 12 8T 9 

9 

Adriana Figueroa264
Top Contenders

9.175 8.100 9.3258.800 35.400
5T 13 8T 4T 10 

10 

Naviah Holland266
Top Contenders

8.400 8.775 9.0758.800 35.050
10 9 8T 12 11 

11 

Mylee Roberts740
Top Contenders

8.300 8.650 8.9008.700 34.550
11 11 11 13 12 

12 

Regina Perez383
Stars Gymnastics

7.925 8.600 9.1508.350 34.025
13 12 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 114.475 28.275 28.000 29.125 29.075
11 1 1

2 Stars Gymnastics L 111.550 27.825 27.650 27.800 28.275
23 2 4

3 Victory GTC L 111.400 27.950 27.150 28.200 28.100
42 6 2

4 Top Contenders L 111.300 27.775 27.450 28.025 28.050
54 4 3

5 Tumbleweeds - FL L 110.425 27.225 27.375 27.650 28.175
35 5 5

6 Sarasota Gym Academy L 109.250 26.525 27.475 27.250 28.000
67 3 6

7 Tampa Gymnastics L 107.775 26.875 26.800 27.125 26.975
86 8 7

8 EVO Gymnastics L 107.550 26.225 27.100 26.700 27.525
78 7 8

9 Southern Starz L 103.000 26.075 24.900 26.125 25.900
99 9 9
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